
Date Time Division Home Away

Saturday, September 26 9:00 AM C Division Wharton Rockaway Boro 3

Saturday, September 26 10:30 AM D Division Wharton 2 Wharton 1

Saturday, September 26 12:00 PM E Division Wharton Dover 1

Sunday, September 27 1:00 PM U-10B Wharton Wolfpack  Pequannock Scorpions

Saturday, October 03 9:00 AM D Division Wharton 2 Dover 3

Saturday, October 10 9:00 AM D Division Wharton 1 Dover 1

Sunday, October 18 1:00 PM U-10B Wharton Wolfpack  Summit Dynamo 

Saturday, October 24 9:00 AM D Division Wharton 1 Mine Hill

Saturday, October 24 10:30 AM E Division Wharton Rockaway Boro

Saturday, October 31 9:00 AM E Division Wharton Dover 2

Saturday, October 31 10:30 AM D Division Wharton 1 Long Valley

Sunday, November 01 4:30 PM U-10B Wharton Wolfpack  Clifton Stallions Turf Boys

Saturday, November 07 9:00 AM C Division Wharton Dover 6

Sunday, November 08 1:00 PM U-10B Wharton Wolfpack  Springfield Independence

Saturday, November 14 10:30 AM C Division Wharton Lenape Val 2

Date Time Division Home Away

Sunday, October 04 1:00 PM U-14G Wharton Lady Wolves  West Morris Soccer Club Raptors 

Sunday, October 04 2:45 PM U-12B Wharton Gators  West Morris Soccer Club Force 

Sunday, October 25 1:00 PM U-12B Wharton Gators  Morris United Sharks 

Sunday, October 25 2:45 PM U-14G Wharton Lady Wolves  Long Valley United Land Sharks

Sunday, November 01 1:00 PM U-12B Wharton Gators  Florham Park Strikers 

Sunday, November 01 2:45 PM U-14G Wharton Lady Wolves  Jefferson Flames 

Saturday, November 07 10:45 AM B Boys Wharton Long Valley

Saturday, November 14 10:45 AM B Boys Wharton Jefferson 3

Sunday, November 15 1:00 PM U-14G Wharton Lady Wolves  Mountain Lakes Crew

Sunday, November 15 2:45 PM U-12B Wharton Gators  Springfield Lions

Wharton Full Sided Field Schedule

Wharton Small Sided Field Schedule


